PEPSICO + VETERANS

YOUR SERVICE MAKES US STRONGER

Nakéd @ R G J

Thousands of veterans have made PepsiCo their professional home, and we’re proud to be one of the largest employers
of veterans in the United States. We've seen first-hand how the skills, training, and dedication to teamwork that veterans
bring to our teams drive results. In 2019, we hired over 1,200 veterans, and we're looking for more.

Apply online for available positions at www.pepsicojobs.com

Job title
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required
Driver - Transport Driver (tractor trailer) FT/Evenings/CDLA
Merchandiser (Full-time/Days)
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)

Machine Operator Production (PT/Rotating Shifts)
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)

Driver - Relief Schedule - Full-Time/Days - CDL A Required
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) CDL A License req/Full Time Days
Electro-Mechanical Technician (FT/Rotating Shifts)

Technician - Quality Control (FT/Rotating Shifts)

Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch (FT/Days)

Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required
Mechanic - Bldg Maintenance (FT/Days, start time 10am, Tues-
Warehouse Person (Loader) (FT/Nights)

Merchandiser (FT/Days)

Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)

Warehouse Person (Loader) PT/Night Employee

Experienced Fleet Technician

Merchandiser (Part Time/Days) HIRING EVENT MARCH 19

Req ID
5000585563106
5000580103506
5000573210706
5000585581506
5000585004706

5000584658306
5000582813406
5000582898006
5000575865706
5000577704306
5000587338106
5000590247306
5000585608206
5000585305206
5000586162106
5000582703306
5000584751906
5000578944106
5000582331006

5000585964606

Location
Bakersfield, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Baldwin Park, CA
Buena Park, CA
Eureka, CA

Fresno, CA

Fresno, CA

Fresno, CA

Gilroy, CA

Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Hayward, CA
Modesto, CA
Modesto, CA
Modesto, CA

Modesto, CA

Pay rate
$20.65 per hour
$22.10 per hour
$17.30 per hour
$16.00 per hour
$16.83 per hour

$16.65 per hour
$13.40 per hour
$17.90 per hour
$27.51 per hour
$ 36.65 per hour
$23.44 per hour
$25.56 per hour
$27.51 per hour
$28.40 per hour
$23.44 per hour
$19.77 per hour
$16.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$28.85 per hour

$16.00 per hour



Apply online for available positions at www.pepsicojobs.com

Job title
Electro-Mechanical Technician (Oakland Gatorade)

Driver - Transport Driver (tractor trailer) - (Kevita)(Evenings/CDL A

Fermentation Production Worker (KeVita) FT/Days
Warehouse Person (Loader) (FT/Rotating Shifts)
Merchandiser (FT/Days)

Merchandiser (Part-time/Days)
Electro-Mechanical Technician (FT/Nights)
Machine Operator Production (FT/Evenings)
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) CDL A REQUIRED
Delivery Driver (FT/Days/CDL A REQUIRED
Merchandiser (Full-Time/Rotating Shifts)
Merchandiser (PT/Rotating Shifts)

Merchandiser (Full-Time/Rotating Shifts)

Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)

Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days) HIRING EVENT MARCH 12
Sales Rep - Convenience/Gas

Sales Rep - Relief Convenience/Gas (FT/Days)
Merchandiser (FT/Days)

Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required
Merchandiser (FT/Days)

Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)

Req ID
5000578589606
5000578662806
5000583063706
5000585454406
5000588306706
5000582620506
5000578598006
5000586330306
5000583165706
5000585951806
5000555992906
5000588858406
5000575950806
5000586116106
5000579151706
5000576075106
5000585966406
5000585528606
5000573176206
5000589252206
5000580277406
5000580786506
5000582895706

Location
Oakland, CA
Oxnard, CA
Oxnard, CA
Riverside, CA
Riverside, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento, CA
Sacramento, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA

San Fernando, CA
San Fernando, CA

Santa Maria, CA
Santa Maria, CA
Stockton, CA
Stockton, CA
Torrance, CA
Torrance, CA
Ventura, CA
Ventura, CA
Visalia, CA

Pay rate
$34.05 per hour
$24.05 per hour
$22.05 per hour
$14.00 per hour
$17.50 per hour
$16.00 per hour

$24.80-29.83 per hour

$17.32 per hour
$22.10 per hour
$25.75 per hour
$16.77 per hour
$16.77 per hour
$14.25 per hour
$20.75 per hour
$14.50 per hour
$20.30 per hour
$16.00 per hour

$63422.69 annually

$20.75 per hour
$18.30 per hour
$21.90 per hour
$17.50 per hour
$13.40 per hour



