

PEPSICO + VETERANS

YOUR SERVICE MAKES US STRONGER









Thousands of veterans have made PepsiCo their professional home, and we're proud to be one of the largest employers of veterans in the United States. We've seen first-hand how the skills, training, and dedication to teamwork that veterans bring to our teams drive results. In 2019, we hired over 1,200 veterans, and we're looking for more.

Apply online for available positions at www.pepsicojobs.com				
Job title	Req ID	Location	Pay rate	
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required	5000585563106	Bakersfield, CA	\$20.65 per hour	
Driver - Transport Driver (tractor trailer) FT/Evenings/CDLA	5000580103506	Bakersfield, CA	\$22.10 per hour	
Merchandiser (Full-time/Days)	5000573210706	Baldwin Park, CA	\$17.30 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000585581506	Buena Park, CA	\$16.00 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000585004706	Eureka, CA	\$16.83 per hour	
Machine Operator Production (PT/Rotating Shifts)	5000584658306	Fresno, CA	\$16.65 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000584838300	Fresno, CA	\$13.40 per hour	
Driver - Relief Schedule - Full-Time/Days - CDL A Required	5000582898006	Fresno, CA	\$17.90 per hour	
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) CDL A License req/Full Time Days		Gilroy, CA	\$27.51 per hour	
Electro-Mechanical Technician (FT/Rotating Shifts)	5000577704306	Hayward, CA	\$ 36.65 per hour	
Technician - Quality Control (FT/Rotating Shifts)	5000577704300	Hayward, CA	\$23.44 per hour	
Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch (FT/Days)	5000590247306	Hayward, CA	\$25.56 per hour	
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required	5000585608206	Hayward, CA	\$27.51 per hour	
Mechanic - Bldg Maintenance (FT/Days, start time 10am, Tues-	5000585305206	Hayward, CA	\$28.40 per hour	
Warehouse Person (Loader) (FT/Nights)	5000586162106	Hayward, CA	\$23.44 per hour	
Merchandiser (FT/Days)	5000582703306	Hayward, CA	\$19.77 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000584751906	Modesto, CA	\$16.00 per hour	
Warehouse Person (Loader) PT/Night Employee	5000578944106	Modesto, CA	\$17.00 per hour	
Experienced Fleet Technician	5000582331006	Modesto, CA	\$28.85 per hour	
			446.00	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days) HIRING EVENT MARCH 19	5000585964606	Modesto, CA	\$16.00 per hour	

Apply online for available positions at www.pepsicojobs.com				
Job title	Req ID	Location	Pay rate	
Electro-Mechanical Technician (Oakland Gatorade)	5000578589606	Oakland, CA	\$34.05 per hour	
Driver - Transport Driver (tractor trailer) - (Kevita)(Evenings/CDL A	5000578662806	Oxnard, CA	\$24.05 per hour	
Fermentation Production Worker (KeVita) FT/Days	5000583063706	Oxnard, CA	\$22.05 per hour	
Warehouse Person (Loader) (FT/Rotating Shifts)	5000585454406	Riverside, CA	\$14.00 per hour	
Merchandiser (FT/Days)	5000588306706	Riverside, CA	\$17.50 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part-time/Days)	5000582620506	Sacramento, CA	\$16.00 per hour	
Electro-Mechanical Technician (FT/Nights)	5000578598006	Sacramento, CA	\$24.80-29.83 per hour	
Machine Operator Production (FT/Evenings)	5000586330306	Sacramento, CA	\$17.32 per hour	
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) CDL A REQUIRED	5000583165706	Sacramento, CA	\$22.10 per hour	
Delivery Driver (FT/Days/CDL A REQUIRED	5000585951806	San Diego, CA	\$25.75 per hour	
Merchandiser (Full-Time/Rotating Shifts)	5000555992906	San Diego, CA	\$16.77 per hour	
Merchandiser (PT/Rotating Shifts)	5000588858406	San Diego, CA	\$16.77 per hour	
Merchandiser (Full-Time/Rotating Shifts)	5000575950806	San Fernando, CA	\$14.25 per hour	
Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch	5000586116106	San Fernando, CA	\$20.75 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000579151706	Santa Maria, CA	\$14.50 per hour	
Sales Rep - Relief Large Grocery/Mass Merch	5000576075106	Santa Maria, CA	\$20.30 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days) HIRING EVENT MARCH 12	5000585966406	Stockton, CA	\$16.00 per hour	
Sales Rep - Convenience/Gas	5000585528606	Stockton, CA	\$63422.69 annually	
Sales Rep - Relief Convenience/Gas (FT/Days)	5000573176206	Torrance, CA	\$20.75 per hour	
Merchandiser (FT/Days)	5000589252206	Torrance, CA	\$18.30 per hour	
Driver - Geo Delivery (Box Truck) FT/Days/CDL A Required	5000580277406	Ventura, CA	\$21.90 per hour	
Merchandiser (FT/Days)	5000580786506	Ventura, CA	\$17.50 per hour	
Merchandiser (Part Time/Days)	5000582895706	Visalia, CA	\$13.40 per hour	